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2. 

. 

Note 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1. 

2 

4. yfaud 

uft 
(Category of CMP,s) 

GDMO 

Specialist (1st year) 
Specialist (2nd year) 

Super Specialist 

02 

01 

01 

faggs/rT 
General 
(MBBS) 

General Duty Medical Officer 

(MBBS) 

General Duty Medical Officer 
(MBBS) 

Monthly remuneration (in Rupees) 
95000/ 

Duty Medical Officer 

123500/ 
1,30,000/ 
1,42,000/ 

AC-II qrF YH (One Set First Class/AC-Il complimentary Pass) Faj+ufa/uf 
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01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

1 

07 

Application for Specialist/General duty contract medical practitioner on full time basis 

08 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

16 

Full Name 
Fathers Name 
Date of Birth 

belongs to SC/ST/OBC 
age as on 13/09/2024 

Total 

Aadhar No 

Residential Address 
Mob No 

Total 

E Mail 

Educational Qualification 
Any Other Qualification 
Date of Completion MBBS/PG 

First Year 

Degree 
Date of Completion of Internship Registration No. 
Experience in Detail 
Preference for Posting 

Past service in Railway as CMP 

Details of MBBS Year 
Degree or equivalent 
First Year 

Second Year 

Self attested document should be arranged & submitted by Applicant in order as shown in below proforma for verification and screening 

Third Year 

Fourth Year 

Details of MD/MS/PG Degree 

Details of PG 

Second Year 

Year 

Max Marks 

(1) 

Max Marks 

(2) 
(3) 

Marks 
Obtained 

Marks 
Obtained 

Attempt 

Photo 

Attempt 

% of Marks 

% of Marks 



Details of internship 

Details of Experience 

Sr No 

01 

02 

Name Of Organisation Nature of working Experience & 
Duration 

Encl: (1) Higher Secondary/Graduation/PG Mark sheets (2) Registration Certificate (3) Experience Certificate (4) Caste Certificate (5) 2 pass port size Photo (6) Aadhar Card Copy (7) Internship Certificate 

Signature of Candidate 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

